
S. No.
Registration No./ 
Application No. 

Name of the Applicant D.O.B Father Name Category Department-Discipline Remarks, if any 

1 PhDs202400532 RAGHU SHARAN 08-03-2000 MOTI LAL OBC AM-Mathematics Essential qualification is not in relevant discipline
2 PhDs202400115 AMIT YADAV 07-07-1996 OM PRAKASH OBC AM-Mathematics & Computing Essential qualification is not in relevant discipline
3 PhDs202401274 SOURAV WALIA 14-08-1987 BHUPINDER KUMAR General(UR) AM-Mathematics & Computing Marks obtained in B.Tech is less than 75%

S. No.
Registration No./ 
Application No. 

Name of the Applicant D.O.B Father Name Category Department-Discipline Remarks, if any 

1 PhDs202400048 KHUSHBOO JAIN 25-10-2001 JITENDER KUMAR JAIN General(UR) Design candidate having only Bachelor's degree.

2 PhDs202400951 JIYA 04-02-2003 KAPIL SHARMA General(UR) Design candidate having only Bachelor's degree.

S. No.
Registration No./ 
Application No. 

Name of the Applicant D.O.B Father Name Category Department-Discipline Remarks, if any 

1 PhDs202400761 ANINDYA ACHYUT PANDEY 18-12-2002 BRAJESH KUMAR PANDEY General(UR) DSM Pursuing B.Arch.

S. No.
Registration No./ 
Application No. 

Name of the Applicant D.O.B Father Name Category Department-Discipline Remarks, if any 

1 PhDs202400459 JAI 06-11-1997 SHIV KUMAR VERMA OBC CIVIL ENGINEERING Degree not in Engineering and Technology 

S. No.
Registration No.
/Application No. 

Name of the Applicant D.O.B Father Name Category
Department
-Discipline

Remarks, if any 

1 PhDs202400029 MINAKSHI ARORA 30-09-1968 D.D. Arora General(UR) CSE 1. UG Degree not relevant and PG marks less than 75%

2 PhDs202400051 SAURABH ARORA 06-12-1988 SUBHASH CHANDER General(UR) CSE 1. UG & PG Degree not relevant 
3 PhDs202400101 RAJ GAURAV 21-02-1999 RAMESH KUMAR OBC CSE 1. UG and PG not relevant
4 PhDs202400521 RAHUL 21-01-1999 MUKESH KUMAR OBC CSE 1. UG Degree not in relevant discipline
5 PhDs202400720 SANGEETA YADAV 21-08-1998 RAJA RAM YADAV OBC CSE 1. PG Degree not in relevant discipline
6 PhDs202401256 KAMLESH KUMARI 30-06-2002 SURESH KUMAR General(UR) CSE 1. PG Degree not relevant
7 PhDs202401258 SAPNA 01-01-2002 VIJAY SINGH OBC CSE 1. PG Degree not relevant
8 PhDs202401343 ABHISHEK TIWARI 13-11-2000 SHIV SHANKER TIWARI General(UR) CSE 1. PG Degree not relevant
9 PhDs202401365 PRERNA AWASTHI 15-08-1992 J K AWASTHI General(UR) CSE 1. Percentage in MCA is less than 75%

10 PhDs202401484 CHAND BABU 24-08-1988 ABDUL VARID KHAN General(UR) CSE 1. Percentage in MCA is less than 75%
11 PhDs202401677 SUNITA YADAV 15-02-1999 RAM SARIK YADAV OBC CSE 1. UG and PG degree not relevant
12 PhDs202401760 GAURANGI CHANDRA 12-04-2000 SHARAT CHANDRA General(UR) CSE 1. PG Degree not relevant
13 PhDs202401763 ALLAM VENKATA SIVA SOWMYA 03-12-1999 ALLAM SRINIVASA RAO General(UR) CSE 1. PG Degree not in relevant discipline
14 PhDs202401814 JYOTI 23-01-1993 RATTAN SINGH OBC CSE 1. PG Degree not relevant
15 PhDs202401906 RAJESH KUMAR MEENA 05-01-1993 RAMESH CHAND MEENA ST CSE 1. UG Degree not in relevant discipline
16 PhDs202401921 VANDITA CHOUDHARY 10-02-1989 KRISHAN BIR SINGH CHOUDHARY General(UR) CSE 1. UG Degree not in relevant discipline

17 PhDs202402029 SHIVANGI GUPTA 08-11-1994 SANJEEV GUPTA General(UR) CSE
1. PG Degree not relevant
2. Marks in UG Degree is less than 75%

18 PhDs202402056 PRACHI SINGHAL 08-07-2000 ASHOK SINGHAL General(UR) CSE 1. PG Degree not relevant
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S. No.
Registration No./ 
Application No. 

Name of the Applicant D.O.B Father Name Category Department-Discipline Remarks, if any 

1 PhDs202401355 PRATIBHA SHARMA 19-03-1982 LATE SH.A.K.SHARMA General(UR) ECE Not Eligible (Not required Educational Qualification)
2 PhDs202401313 ARUN SHARMA 20-02-1984 LATE SH. ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA General(UR) ECE Not Eligible (B-Tech Percentage less than 75%)
3 PhDs202401341 BASANTA MAHATO 10-05-1982 LATE CHANDI CHARAN MAHATO General(UR) ECE Not Eligible (Not required Educational Qualification)

S. No.
Registration No./ 
Application No. 

Name of the Applicant D.O.B Father Name Category Department-Discipline Remarks, if any 

1 PhDs202401015 HIMANSHU KUMAR 06-11-1994 NAWAL KISHORE CHOUDHARY General(UR) Chemical Engineering Qualifying degree is in Chemical Engineering

S. No.
Registration 

No./Application No. 
Name of the Applicant D.O.B Father Name Category Department-Discipline Remarks, if any 

1 PhDs202400051 SAURABH ARORA 06-12-1988 SUBHASH CHANDER General(UR) IT B.Pharmacy/M.Pharmacy NOT Eligible
2 PhDs202400101 RAJ GAURAV 21-02-1999 RAMESH KUMAR OBC IT B.Sc./M.Sc. NOT Eligible
3 PhDs202400720 SANGEETA YADAV 21-08-1998 RAJA RAM YADAV OBC IT B.Sc./M.Sc. NOT Eligible
4 PhDs202400029 MINAKSHI ARORA 30-09-1968 BOHEMIAN General(UR) IT MCA less than 75%
5 PhDs202401343 ABHISHEK TIWARI 13-11-2000 SHIV SHANKER TIWARI General(UR) IT B.Sc./M.Sc. NOT Eligible
6 PhDs202401258 SAPNA 01-01-2002 VIJAY SINGH OBC IT B.Sc./M.Sc. NOT Eligible
7 PhDs202401814 JYOTI 23-01-1993 RATTAN SINGH OBC IT BSC  percentage less tha 75%+ MSC  % less than 75
8 PhDs202401256 KAMLESH KUMARI 30-06-2002 SURESH KUMAR General (UR) IT Degree not in relevant area

9 PhDs202402029 SHIVANGI GUPTA 08-11-1994 SANJEEV GUPTA General (UR) IT
B.Tech percentage not mentioned and masters not in 
relevant area

10 PhDs202402056 PRACHI SINGHAL 08-07-2000 ASHOK SINGHAL General(UR) IT BSC and MSC biotech

S. No.
Registration 

No./Application No. 
Name of the Applicant D.O.B Father Name Category Department-Discipline Remarks, if any 

1 PhDs202400051 SAURABH ARORA 06-12-1988 SUBHASH CHANDER General(UR) SE B.Pharmacy/M.Pharmacy NOT Eligible
2 PhDs202400101 RAJ GAURAV 21-02-1999 RAMESH KUMAR OBC SE B.Sc./M.Sc. NOT Eligible
3 PhDs202400720 SANGEETA YADAV 21-08-1998 RAJA RAM YADAV OBC SE B.Sc./M.Sc. NOT Eligible
4 PhDs202400029 MINAKSHI ARORA 30-09-1968 BOHEMIAN General(UR) SE MCA less than 75%
5 PhDs202401343 ABHISHEK TIWARI 13-11-2000 SHIV SHANKER TIWARI General(UR) SE B.Sc./M.Sc. NOT Eligible
6 PhDs202401258 SAPNA 01-01-2002 VIJAY SINGH OBC SE B.Sc./M.Sc. NOT Eligible

7 PhDs202401814 JYOTI 23-01-1993 RATTAN SINGH OBC SE BSC  percentage less tha 75%+ MSC  % less than 75

8 PhDs202401256 KAMLESH KUMARI 30-06-2002 SURESH KUMAR General (UR) SE Degree not in relevant area

9 PhDs202402029 SHIVANGI GUPTA 08-11-1994 SANJEEV GUPTA General (UR) SE
B.Tech percentage not mentioned and masters not in 
relevant area

10 PhDs202402056 PRACHI SINGHAL 08-07-2000 ASHOK SINGHAL General(UR) SE BSC and MSC biotech

S. No.
Registration 

No./Application No. 
Name of the Applicant D.O.B Father Name Category Department-Discipline Remarks, if any 

1 PhDs202401304 SWETA 10-09-1997 RAVINDER SINGH General(UR) Humanities-English Not Eligible, Master not in relevant subject

S. No.
Registration 

No./Application No. 
Name of the Applicant D.O.B Father Name Category Department-Discipline Remarks, if any 

1 PhDs202400240 CHANNDEEP SINGH ARORA 21-09-1987 DEVENDER SINGH General(UR) IEV

(i)   Not eligible for Working professional category as 
PG/UG is not in Engineering/technology discipline.
(ii)  Eligible to appear in entrance exam subjected to 
conditions mentioned in eligible list

NAME OF THE DEPARTMENT USME

ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 

NAME OF THE DEPARTMENT INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

NAME OF THE DEPARTMENT HUMANITIES

NAME OF THE DEPARTMENT

NAME OF THE DEPARTMENT ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING

NAME OF THE DEPARTMENT SOFTWARE ENGINEERING
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2 PhDs202401287 SURJEET SINGH 09-01-1984 SURESH PRASAD SINGH General(UR) Management

(i)   Not eligible for Working professional category as 
PG/UG is not in Engineering/technology discipline.
(ii)  Eligible to appear in entrance exam subjected to 
conditions mentioned in eligible list

3 PhDs202400827 SHYAM SUNDER 08-05-1985 VEDRAM OBC IEV

(i)   Not eligible for Working professional category as 
PG/UG is not in Engineering/technology discipline.
(ii)  Eligible to appear in entrance exam subjected to 
conditions mentioned in eligible list

4 PhDs202401888 HARSHITA NEGI 01-11-2000 NARENDER SINGH General(UR) IEV
One work experience mentioned is "Program Management 
Trainee," 
along with "Pursuing MBA." 

5 PhDs202401782 JYOTI RANA 07-06-1994 VIRENDRA SINGH RANA General(UR) Management PG and NET in NOT in  Management/related field

S. No.
Registration 

No./Application No. 
Name of the Applicant D.O.B Father Name Category Department-Discipline Remarks, if any 

1 PhDs202400070 GURMEET SINGH 16-02-1981 GURCHARAN SINGH General(UR) MCG-Geoinformatics BA and MBA degrees not relevant to Geoinformatics.

2 PhDs202401984 COLONEL SIDDARTH SHEKHAWAT 17-08-1982 LATE DR SUMER SINGH General(UR) MCG-Geoinformatics
The Direct relevance of Bachelor's Degree with 
Geoinformatics cannot be established.

S. No.
Registration 

No./Application No. 
Name of the Applicant D.O.B Father Name Category Department-Discipline Remarks, if any 

1 PhDs202401927 PREETI DABAR 11-07-1980 MR.K.L.DABAR SC CESH No PG degree 

NAME OF THE DEPARTMENT CENTRE OF EXCELLENCE FOR THE SCIENCE OF HAPPINESS (CESH)

NAME OF THE DEPARTMENT MULTIDISCIPLINARY CENTRE FOR GEOINFORMATICS

-sd
Chairperson, Ph.D. Admission
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